2015
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
276
PRODUCTS
LAUNCHED
SINCE
2013
MANUFACTURING

 SCM Finishing Flap Discs
 Unitized Finishing Discs
FELT POLISHING FLAP DISCS 30
SANDING PADS & BLOCKS 31
 Non-woven Hand Pads
 Flat Sanding Pads
 Flexi-foam Sanding Blocks
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
FOR WHEN YOU NEED A LITTLE
XTRA GOLD SERIES II CUTTING DISCS
PERFECT FOR
STAINLESS STEEL
AIR POCKETS FOR
PERFECTLY COOLED DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GCDSS10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 25 9342386063134
GCDSS10024 100 x 2.4mm 15,300 25 9342386063325
GCDSS11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 25 9342386063141
GCDSS12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 25 9342386063165
GCDSS12516 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 25 9342386063172
GCDSS12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 25 9342386063240
GCDSS18020 180 x 2.0mm 8,500 25 9342386063257
GCDSS23020 230 x 2.0mm 6,650 25 9342386063196
GCDSS23024 230 x 2.4mm 6,650 25 9342386064698
GCDSS30540 300 x 4.0mm 6,400 25 9342386097832
GCDSS35528 355 x 2.8mm 4,350 25 9342386097849
GCDSS40040 400 x 4.0mm 4,800 25 9342386097856
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GCDGX07510 75 x 1.0mm 20,370 25 9342386094244
GCDGX10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 25 9342386094251
GCDGX11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 25 9342386094268
GCDGX11516 115 x 1.6mm 13,300 25 9342386095517
GCDGX12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 25 9342386064124
GCDGX12516 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 25 9342386095524
GCDGX12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 25 9342386095531
GCDGX18016 180 x 1.6mm 8,500 25 9342386094275
GCDGX18025 180 x 2.5mm 8,500 25 9342386097320
GCDGX23019 230 x 1.9mm 6,650 25 9342386094282
XTRA GOLD SERIES II CUTTING DISCS
SILVER SERIES CUTTING DISCS
6
C

DON’T USE
MOUNTING
FLANGES
THAT ARE
INCORRECT
DON’T STORE
DISCS IN
A DAMP
ENVIRONMENT
DON’T
APPLY SIDE
PRESSURE TO
CUTTING DISCS
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGCDSS10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 10 9342386064902
CGCDSS10024 100 x 2.4mm 15,300 5 9342386064919
CGCDSS11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 10 9342386064926
CGCDSS11511 116 x 1.0mm 13,300 10 9342386064926
CGCDSS12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 10 9342386064940
CGCDSS12511 126 x 1.0mm 12,250 10 9342386064940
CGCDSS12516 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 5 9342386064957
CGCDSS12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 5 9342386064964
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGCDGX07510-3 75 x 1.0mm 20,370 3 9342386099126
CGCDGX07510 75 x 1.0mm 20,370 10 9342386064865
CGCDGX10010-3 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 3 9342386099133
CGCDGX10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 10 9342386064872
CGCDGX11510-3 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 3 9342386099140
CGCDGX11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 10 9342386064889
CGCDGX11516-3 115 x 1.6mm 13,300 3 9342386099157
CGCDGX12510-3 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 3 9342386099164
CGCDGX12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 10 9342386064896
CGCDGX12516-3 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 3 9342386099171
CGCDGX12525-3 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 3 9342386099188
CARDED XTRA GOLD SERIES II CUTTING DISCS
CARDED SILVER SERIES CUTTING DISCS
 > Xtra Gold Series II and Silver Series Cutting Discs packed in
attractive hangsell cards

 D
IS
C
S
 -
 C
A
R
D
E
D
CUTTING DISCS
CARDED
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GFDGS10040* 100mm Z40 15,300 10 9342386058604
GFDGS10060* 100mm Z60 15,300 10 9342386058611
GFDGS10080* 100mm Z80 15,300 10 9342386058628
GFDGS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 10 9342386028676
GFDGS11540 115mm Z40 13,300 10 9342386058635
GFDGS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 10 9342386058642
GFDGS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 10 9342386058659
GFDGS115120 115mm Z120 13,300 10 9342386091762
GFDGS12540 125mm Z40 12,250 10 9342386058666
GFDGS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 10 9342386058673
GFDGS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 10 9342386058680
GFDGS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 10 9342386042832
GFDGS17840 178mm Z40 8,500 10 9342386058697
GFDGS17860 178mm Z60 8,500 10 9342386058703
GFDGS17880 178mm Z80 8,500 10 9342386058710
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GFDSS10040 100mm Z40 15,300 10 9342386064070
GFDSS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 10 9342386064087
GFDSS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 10 9342386064094
GFDSS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 10 9342386064063
GFDSS11540 115mm Z40 13,300 10 9342386058727
GFDSS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 10 9342386058734
GFDSS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 10 9342386058741
GFDSS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 10 9342386064100
GFDSS12540 125mm Z40 12,250 10 9342386058758
GFDSS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 10 9342386058765
GFDSS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 10 9342386058772
GFDSS178120 178mm Z120 8,500 10 9342386067705
GFDSS17840 178mm Z40 8,500 10 9342386094374
GFDSS17860 178mm Z60 8,500 10 9342386094381
GFDSS17880 178mm Z80 8,500 10 9342386094398
GOLD SERIES FLAP DISCS
SILVER SERIES FLAP DISCS
*Also available as Type 28 Flat Flap Discs. Add F to end of code.
8

 > Up to 15% more abrasive than other brands
 > Type 29 (15°) style with built-in grinding angle
 > Genuine Zirconia abrasive for
outstanding performance on mild
and stainless steel
 > Grind and sand in one step.
Well balanced for smooth,
vibration free running
 > Perfectly balanced disc
eliminates vibration and
fatigue
 > Strong fibreglass backing
wears as disc is consumed
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGFDSS10040 100mm Z40 15,300 1 9342386065107
CGFDSS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 1 9342386065114
CGFDSS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 1 9342386065121
CGFDSS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 1 9342386065091
CGFDSS11540 115mm Z40 13,300 1 9342386065138
CGFDSS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 1 9342386065145
CGFDSS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 1 9342386065152
CGFDSS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 1 9342386065169
CGFDSS12540 125mm Z40 12,250 1 9342386065176
CGFDSS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 1 9342386065183
CGFDSS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 1 9342386065190
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGFDGS10040 100mm Z40 15,300 1 9342386064988
CGFDGS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 1 9342386064995
CGFDGS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 1 9342386065008
CGFDGS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 1 9342386064971
CGFDGS11540 115mm Z40 13,300 1 9342386065022
CGFDGS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 1 9342386065039
CGFDGS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 1 9342386065046
CGFDGS115120 115mm Z120 13,300 1 9342386065015
CGFDGS12540 125mm Z40 12,250 1 9342386065060
CGFDGS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 1 9342386065077
CGFDGS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 1 9342386065084
CGFDGS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 1 9342386065053
CARDED GOLD SERIES FLAP DISCS
CARDED SILVER SERIES FLAP DISCS
 > Gold and Silver Series Discs packed in attractive hangsell cards
 > Easy display on MaxAbrase floor displays or slat wall

 MADE IN NORTH AM
ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
TRIMFLEX GRINDING DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFB10036 100mm B36 15,300 25 9342386093551
GRFB10060 100mm B60 15,300 25 9342386093582
GRFB10080 100mm B80 15,300 25 9342386093612
GRFB12536 125mm B36 12,250 25 9342386093568
GRFB12560 125mm B60 12,250 25 9342386093599
GRFB12580 125mm B80 12,250 25 9342386093629
GRFB17836 178mm B36 8,500 25 9342386093575
GRFB17860 178mm B60 8,500 25 9342386093605
GRFB17880 178mm B80 8,500 25 9342386093636
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFA10016 100mm AO16 15,300 25 9342386060935
GRFA10024 100mm A24 15,300 25 9342386060942
GRFA10036 100mm A36 15,300 25 9342386060959
GRFA10060 100mm A60 15,300 25 9342386063851
GRFA10080 100mm A80 15,300 25 9342386060966
GRFA100120 100mm A120 15,300 25 9342386093803
GRFA11516 115mm AO16 13,300 25 9342386063868
GRFA11524 115mm A24 13,300 25 9342386060973
GRFA11536 115mm A36 13,300 25 9342386060980
GRFA11560 115mm A60 13,300 25 9342386063875
GRFA11580 115mm A80 13,300 25 9342386060997
GRFA12516 125mm AO16 12,250 25 9342386061000
GRFA12524 125mm A24 12,250 25 9342386061017
GRFA12536 125mm A36 12,250 25 9342386061024
GRFA12560 125mm A60 12,250 25 9342386061031
GRFA12580 125mm A80 12,250 25 9342386061048
GRFA125120 125mm A120 12,250 25 9342386064629
GRFA17816 178mm AO16 8,500 25 9342386061055
GRFA17824 178mm A24 8,500 25 9342386061062
GRFA17836 178mm A36 8,500 25 9342386061079
GRFA17860 178mm A60 8,500 25 9342386061086
GRFA17880 178mm A80 8,500 25 9342386061093
ALUMINIUM OXIDE RESIN FIBRE DISCS
SOFT METAL RESIN FIBRE DISCS
12
R

 MADE IN NORTH AM
ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFCS10060 100mm C60 15,300 25 9342386064131
GRFCS10080 100mm C80 15,300 25 9342386061246
GRFCS100120 100mm C120 15,300 25 9342386064605
GRFCS11524 115mm C24 13,300 25 9342386061253
GRFCS11536 115mm C36 13,300 25 9342386061260
GRFCS11560 115mm C60 13,300 25 9342386061277
GRFCS11580 115mm C80 13,300 25 9342386061284
GRFCS12524 125mm C24 12,250 25 9342386061291
GRFCS12536 125mm C36 12,250 25 9342386061307
GRFCS12560 125mm C60 12,250 25 9342386061314
GRFCS12580 125mm C80 12,250 25 9342386061321
GRFCS17824 178mm C24 8,500 25 9342386061338
GRFCS17836 178mm C36 8,500 25 9342386061345
GRFCS17860 178mm C60 8,500 25 9342386061352
GRFCS17880 178mm C80 8,500 25 9342386061369
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFZS10036 100mm Z36 15,300 25 9342386094176
GRFZS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 25 9342386094183
GRFZS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 25 9342386094190
GRFZS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 25 9342386094206
GRFZS11524 115mm Z24 13,300 25 9342386061109
GRFZS11536 115mm Z36 13,300 25 9342386061116
GRFZS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 25 9342386061123
GRFZS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 25 9342386061130
GRFZS12516 125mm ZK16 12,250 25 9342386093704
GRFZS12524 125mm Z24 12,250 25 9342386061147
GRFZS12536 125mm Z36 12,250 25 9342386061154
GRFZS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 25 9342386061161
GRFZS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 25 9342386061178
GRFZS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 25 9342386064612
GRFZS17816 178mm ZK16 8,500 25 9342386093711
GRFZS17824 178mm Z24 8,500 25 9342386061185
GRFZS17836 178mm Z36 8,500 25 9342386061192
GRFZS17860 178mm Z60 8,500 25 9342386061208
GRFZS17880 178mm Z80 8,500 25 9342386061215
ZIRCONIA RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CERAMIC RESIN FIBRE DISCS
13
R

 MADE IN NORTH AM
ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD BLADES 2012. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFA10016 100mm AO16 15,300 5 9342386065435
CGRFA10024 100mm A24 15,300 5 9342386065442
CGRFA10036 100mm A36 15,300 5 9342386065459
CGRFA10060 100mm A60 15,300 5 9342386065466
CGRFA10080 100mm A80 15,300 5 9342386065473
CGRFA100120 100mm A120 15,300 5 9342386065428
CGRFAK100-5 100mm A24, 36, 60, 80, 120 15,300 5 9342386099270
CGRFA11516 115mm AO16 13,300 5 9342386065480
CGRFA11524 115mm A24 13,300 5 9342386065497
CGRFA11536 115mm A36 13,300 5 9342386065503
CGRFA11560 115mm A60 13,300 5 9342386065510
CGRFA11580 115mm A80 13,300 5 9342386065527
CGRFAK115-5 115mm A24, 36, 60, 80, 120 13,300 5 9342386099287
CGRFA12516 125mm AO16 12,250 5 9342386065541
CGRFA12524 125mm A24 12,250 5 9342386065558
CGRFA12536 125mm A36 12,250 5 9342386065565
CGRFA12560 125mm A60 12,250 5 9342386065572
CGRFA12580 125mm A80 12,250 5 9342386065589
CGRFA125120 125mm A120 12,250 5 9342386065534
CGRFAK125-5 125mm A24, 36, 60, 80, 120 12,250 5 9342386099294
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFB10036 100mm B36 15,300 5 9342386065688
CGRFB10060 100mm B60 15,300 5 9342386065695
CGRFB10080 100mm B80 15,300 5 9342386065701
CGRFB12536 125mm B36 12,250 5 9342386065718
CGRFB12560 125mm B60 12,250 5 9342386065725
CGRFB12580 125mm B80 12,250 5 9342386065732
CARDED ALUMINIUM OXIDE RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CARDED SOFT METAL RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CARDED
 > Resin Fibre Discs packed in

E
 D
IS
C
S
 -
 C
A
R
D
E
D
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFCS10060 100mm C60 15,300 5 9342386065879
CGRFCS10080 100mm C80 15,300 5 9342386065886
CGRFCS100120 100mm C120 15,300 5 9342386065848
CGRFCK100-3 100mm C60, 80, 120 15,300 3 9342386099300
CGRFCS11524 115mm C24 13,300 5 9342386065893
CGRFCS11536 115mm C36 13,300 5 9342386065909
CGRFCS11560 115mm C60 13,300 5 9342386065916
CGRFCS11580 115mm C80 13,300 5 9342386065923
CGRFCK115-3 115mm C36, 60, 80 13,300 3 9342386099317
CGRFCS12524 125mm C24 12,200 5 9342386065930
CGRFCS12536 125mm C36 12,200 5 9342386065947
CGRFCS12560 125mm C60 12,200 5 9342386065954
CGRFCS12580 125mm C80 12,200 5 9342386065961
CGRFCK125-3 125mm C36, 60, 80 12,200 3 9342386099324
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFZS10036 100mm Z36 15,300 5 9342386066104
CGRFZS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 5 9342386066111
CGRFZS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 5 9342386066128
CGRFZS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 5 9342386066098
CGRFZK100-3 100mm Z36, 60, 80 15,300 3 9342386099331
CGRFZS11524 115mm Z24 13,300 5 9342386066135
CGRFZS11536 115mm Z36 13,300 5 9342386066142
CGRFZS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 5 9342386066159
CGRFZS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 5 9342386066166
CGRFZK115-3 115mm Z36, 60, 80 13,300 3 9342386099348
CGRFZS12516 125mm ZK16 12,250 5 9342386066180
CGRFZS12524 125mm Z24 12,250 5 9342386066197
CGRFZS12536 125mm Z36 12,250 5 9342386066203
CGRFZS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 5 9342386066210
CGRFZS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 5 9342386066227
CGRFZS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 5 9342386066173
CGRFZK125-3 125mm Z36, 60, 80 12,250 3 9342386099355
CARDED ZIRCONIA RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CARDED CERAMIC RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CARDED
MADE IN

 D
IS
C
S
 -
 C
A
R
D
E
D
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFC5024 50mm C24 25,000 50 9342386063899
GRFC5036 50mm C36 25,000 50 9342386063905
GRFC5060 50mm C60 25,000 50 9342386063912
GRFC50120 50mm C120 25,000 50 9342386063929
GRFC7524 75mm C24 20,000 25 9342386063936
GRFC7536 75mm C36 20,000 25 9342386063943
GRFC7560 75mm C60 20,000 25 9342386063950
GRFC7580 75mm C80 20,000 25 9342386063967
GRFC75120 75mm C120 20,000 25 9342386063974
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFA5024 50mm A24 25,000 50 9342386060614
GRFA5036 50mm A36 25,000 50 9342386060621
GRFA5060 50mm A60 25,000 50 9342386060638
GRFA5080 50mm A80 25,000 50 9342386060645
GRFA50120 50mm A120 25,000 50 9342386094213
GRFA7524 75mm A24 20,000 25 9342386060652
GRFA7536 75mm A36 20,000 25 9342386060669
GRFA7560 75mm A60 20,000 25 9342386060676
GRFA7580 75mm A80 20,000 25 9342386060683
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRFZ2524 25mm Z24 30,000 50 9342386093674
GRFZ2536 25mm Z36 30,000 50 9342386093681
GRFZ25120 25mm Z120 30,000 50 9342386094237
GRFZ5024 50mm Z24 25,000 50 9342386060690
GRFZ5036 50mm Z36 25,000 50 9342386060706
GRFZ5060 50mm Z60 25,000 50 9342386060713
GRFZ5080 50mm Z80 25,000 50 9342386060720
GRFZ7524 75mm Z24 20,000 25 9342386060737
GRFZ7536 75mm Z36 20,000 25 9342386060744
GRFZ7560 75mm Z60 20,000 25 9342386060751
GRFZ7580 75mm Z80 20,000 25 9342386060768
ALUMINIUM OXIDE RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE
ZIRCONIA RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE
CERAMIC RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE

 F
IB
R
E
 D
IS
C
S
 -
 B
U
LK
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
R TYPE RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFC5024 50mm C24 25,000 5 9342386065763
CGRFC5036 50mm C36 25,000 5 9342386065770
CGRFC5060 50mm C60 25,000 5 9342386065787
CGRFC50120 50mm C120 25,000 5 9342386065756
CGRFC7524 75mm C24 20,000 5 9342386065800
CGRFC7536 75mm C36 20,000 5 9342386065817
CGRFC7560 75mm C60 20,000 5 9342386065824
CGRFC7580 75mm C80 20,000 5 9342386065831
CGRFC75120 75mm C120 20,000 5 9342386065794
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFZ2524 25mm Z24 30,000 5 9342386065985
CGRFZ2536 25mm Z36 30,000 5 9342386065992
CGRFZ25120 25mm Z120 30,000 5 9342386065978
CGRFZ5024 50mm Z24 25,000 5 9342386066012
CGRFZ5036 50mm Z36 25,000 5 9342386066029
CGRFZ5060 50mm Z60 25,000 5 9342386066036
CGRFZ5080 50mm Z80 25,000 5 9342386066043
CGRFZ7524 75mm Z24 20,000 5 9342386066050
CGRFZ7536 75mm Z36 20,000 5 9342386066067
CGRFZ7560 75mm Z60 20,000 5 9342386066074
CGRFZ7580 75mm Z80 20,000 5 9342386066081
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRFA5024 50mm A24 25,000 5 9342386065602
CGRFA5036 50mm A36 25,000 5 9342386065619
CGRFA5060 50mm A60 25,000 5 9342386065626
CGRFA5080 50mm A80 25,000 5 9342386065633
CGRFA50120 50mm A120 25,000 5 9342386065596
CGRFA7524 75mm A24 20,000 5 9342386065640
CGRFA7536 75mm A36 20,000 5 9342386065657
CGRFA7560 75mm A60 20,000 5 9342386065664
CGRFA7580 75mm A80 20,000 5 9342386065671
CARDED ALUMINIUM OXIDE RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE
ZIRCONIA RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE
CERAMIC RESIN FIBRE DISCS - R TYPE

 MADE IN NORTH AM
ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
R TYPE RESIN FIBRE DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GGDGM10060 100 x 6.0mm 15,300 10 9342386097177
GGDGM11560 115 x 6.0mm 13,300 10 9342386094299
GGDGM12560 125 x 6.0mm 12,250 10 9342386094305
GOLD SERIES GRINDING DISCS - METAL
SILVER SERIES GRINDING DISCS - STAINLESS STEEL
GOLD SERIES CUT, GRIND & NOTCH DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GGDSS10060 100 x 6.0mm 15,300 10 9342386063202
GGDSS11560 115 x 6.0mm 13,300 10 9342386063219
GGDSS12560 125 x 6.0mm 12,250 10 9342386063226
GGDSS18060 180 x 6.0mm 8,500 10 9342386063233
GGDSS23060 230 x 6.0mm 6,650 10 9342386063264
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GCGGS12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 25 9342386097344
GCGGS12535 125 x 3.5mm 12,250 25 9342386097337
BULK

IN
 E
UR
OP
E
•
M
AD
E I
N EUROPE •
MADE IN
EUROPE
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
GRINDING DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGCGGS12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 3 9342386099195
CGCGGS12535 125 x 3.5mm 12,250 3 9342386099201
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGGDSS10060 100 x 6.0mm 15,300 2 9342386065251
CGGDSS11560 115 x 6.0mm 13,300 2 9342386065268
CGGDSS12560 125 x 6.0mm 12,250 2 9342386065275
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGGDGM10060 100 x 6.0mm 15,300 2 9342386069952
CGGDGM11560 115 x 6.0mm 13,300 2 9342386065206
CGGDGM12560 125 x 6.0mm 12,250 2 9342386065213
CARDED GOLD SERIES GRINDING DISCS - METAL
CARDED SILVER SERIES GRINDING DISCS - STAINLESS STEEL
CARDED GOLD SERIES CUT, GRIND & NOTCH DISCS
CUT, GRIND & NOTCH

R
IN
D
IN
G
 D
IS
C
S
 -
 B
U
LK
R TYPE GRINDING DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGMGA5024 50mm A24 25,000 5 9342386065329
CGMGA5036 50mm A36 25,000 5 9342386065336
CGMGA5060 50mm A60 25,000 5 9342386065343
CGMGA5080 50mm A80 25,000 5 9342386065350
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGMGZ5024 50mm Z24 25,000 5 9342386065381
CGMGZ5036 50mm Z36 25,000 5 9342386065398
CGMGZ5060 50mm Z60 25,000 5 9342386065404
CGMGZ5080 50mm Z80 25,000 5 9342386065411
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGMGC5024 50mm C24 25,000 5 9342386065367
CGMGC5036 50mm C36 25,000 5 9342386065374
CARDED ALUMINIUM OXIDE GRINDING DISCS - R TYPE
CARDED ZIRCONIA GRINDING DISCS - R TYPE
CARDED CERAMIC GRINDING DISCS - R TYPE
 > R Type Grinding Discs packed in attractive hangsell cards

ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
*Lasts 40% longer than R Type Resin Fibre discs.
R TYPE GRINDING DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GBP100 100mm 15,300 1 9342386061376
GBP115 115mm 13,300 1 9342386061383
GBP125 125mm 12,250 1 9342386061390
GBP178 178mm 8,500 1 9342386061406
GBPN2 Lock Nut for 100mm Backing Pad 1 9342386099119
GBPN1 Lock Nut for 115 - 178mm Backing Pad - Long 1 9342386093667
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGBP100 100mm 15,300 1 9342386064780
CGBP115 115mm 13,300 1 9342386064797
CGBP125 125mm 12,250 1 9342386064803
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGRH50 50mm 25,000 1 9342386066241
CGRH75 75mm 20,000 1 9342386066258
CODE SIZE (DIA x W) MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GRH50 50mm 25,000 10 9342386060850
GRH75 75mm 20,000 10 9342386060867
BACKING PADS

 &
 C
A
R
D
E
D
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GMFDZ5040 50mm Z40 25,000 10 9342386060164
GMFDZ5060 50mm Z60 25,000 10 9342386060416
GMFDZ7540 75mm Z40 20,000 10 9342386060423
GMFDZ7560 75mm Z60 20,000 10 9342386060430
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGMFDZ5040 50mm Z40 25,000 1 9342386065282
CGMFDZ5060 50mm Z60 25,000 1 9342386065299
CGMFDZ7540 75mm Z40 20,000 1 9342386065305
CGMFDZ7560 75mm Z60 20,000 1 9342386065312
R TYPE FLAP DISCSR TYPE FLAP DISCS
CARDED R TYPE FLAP DISCS
2
3

F
LA
P
 W
H
E
E
LS
 -
 B
U
LK
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
FLAP WHEELS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GSP50F 50mm FINE / BLUE 23,000 50 9342386064636
GSP50M 50mm MEDIUM / MAROON 23,000 50 9342386060904
GSP50C 50mm COARSE / GOLD 23,000 50 9342386068047
GSP50EC 50mm X COARSE / BROWN 23,000 50 9342386060898
GSP75F 75mm FINE / BLUE 20,000 25 9342386064643
GSP75M 75mm MEDIUM / MAROON 20,000 25 9342386060928
GSP75EC 75mm X COARSE / BROWN 20,000 25 9342386060911
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GSPD100BC 100mm COARSE 12800 / 7,000 10 9342386061482
GSPD115BC 115mm COARSE 11000 / 6,000 10 9342386060171
GSPD125BC 125mm COARSE 9800 / 5,600 10 9342386060188
GSPD178BC 180mm COARSE 6800 / 3,900 10 9342386061499
SURFACE PREPARATION DISCS - R TYPE
CLEAN ‘N’ STRIP DISCS
BULK

 MADE IN NORTH AM
ERICA • MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
•
M
AD
E
IN
 N
OR
TH
 A
MERICA •
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
SURFACE PREP DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGSP50F 50mm FINE / BLUE 23,000 50 9342386066272
CGSP50M 50mm MEDIUM / MAROON 23,000 50 9342386066289
CGSP50EC 50mm X COARSE / BROWN 23,000 50 9342386066265
CGSP75F 75mm FINE / BLUE 20,000 25 9342386066302
CGSP75M 75mm MEDIUM / MAROON 20,000 25 9342386066319
CGSP75EC 75mm X COARSE / BROWN 20,000 25 9342386066296
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGSPD100BC 100mm COARSE 12800 / 7,000 1 9342386066326
CGSPD115BC 115mm COARSE 11000 / 6,000 1 9342386066333
CGSPD125BC 125mm COARSE 9800 / 5,600 1 9342386066340
CARDED SURFACE PREPARATION DISCS - R TYPE
CARDED CLEAN ‘N’ STRIP DISCS
 > Surface Preparation and Clean ‘N’ Strip Discs packed in attractive
hangsell cards

S
 -
 C
A
R
D
E
D
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
SURFACE PREP DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GHFD100 100mm Medium 13,300 / 3,500 10 9342386099966
GHFD115 115mm Medium 13,300 / 3,500 10 9342386099942
GHFD125 125mm Medium 12,200 / 3,000 10 9342386099959
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GSPFD100B 100mm Coarse 15,300 / 6,600 10 9342386044225
GSPFD115B 115mm Coarse 13,300 / 5,800 10 9342386044232
GSPFD125B 125mm Coarse 12,200 / 5,300 10 9342386099973
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GUFD100 100mm Fine 11,000 / 4,000 10 9342386099393
GUFD115 115mm Fine 11,000 / 4,000 10 9342386099409
GUFD125 125mm Fine 9,800 / 3,600 10 9342386099416

D
UNITIZED FINISHING DISCS:
 > Highly concentrated abrasive in a firm, nonwoven base material
 > Blending of surface defects
 > Ideal for preparing stainless
steel surfaces for polishing
*AVAILABLE MAY 2015
CARDED
 > Hybrid Discs, SCM Finishing Flap Discs and Unitized Finishing
Discs are packed in attractive hangsell cards
 > Easy display on MaxAbrase floor displays or slat wall
 > Resealable packs for ease of use
© COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD 2015. All Prices Exclude GST E&OE.
FINISHING DISCS
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
GFPM100 100mm Medium 9,700 / 1,900 10 9342386067910
GFPM115 115mm Medium 8,500 / 1,650 10 9342386067927
GFPM125 125mm Medium 7,700 / 1,520 10 9342386067934
GFPM178 178mm Medium 5,500 / 1,100 10 9342386067941
GPCW115 White Polishing Compound 115g 9342386099478
CODE SIZE (DIA) GRIT MAX / OPT RPM PACK QTY BARCODE
CGFPM100 100mm Medium 9,700 / 1,900 1 9342386091625
CGFPM115 115mm Medium 8,500 / 1,650 1 9342386091632
CGFPM125 125mm Medium 7,700 / 1,520 1 9342386091649
FELT POLISHING FLAP DISCS
CARDED FELT POLISHING FLAP DISCS
3
0